

MACT 903/25
PREETI VS. NOT KNOWN

12.11.2025

Fresh DAR has been received from Facilitation Centre, South-West Dwarka Courts, New Delhi. It be checked and registered.

Present: IO HC Ramkesh, PS Janak Puri.

IO seeks time to produce injured.

List for further proceedings on **19.11.2025**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/12.11.2025