

MACT 903/25
PREETI Vs. NOT KNOWN

19.11.2025

Present: None.

IO has sent a request as he is unavailable today.

List for appearance of IO and injured on 10.12.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/19.11.2025