

MACT 903/25
PREETI Vs. NOT KNOWN

05.02.2026

Present: None.

Let IO be called alongwith injured for the NDOH.

List for further proceeding on 16.03.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/05.02.2026