

12 MACT 903/25
PREETI Vs. NOT KNOWN

23.05.2026

Present: None.

IO of this case be called for the NDOH.

Put up for further proceedings on 10.08.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/23.05.2026